MERCRUISER [5.7L CARE MIE] < TRAMSMISSION AMD EMGINE MOUNTIMNG [BORG wWaRMER 5000) b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 0LOD2003 THRU Ok316993 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 10 BA101 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-3/81M ] 4

3 16 B05357|STUD 2

4 13 350438 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8 1M.) 4

5 10 ATZES|SCREW [F/16-14 % 21M.) 2

A 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7AEIN ) 2

7 11 29553 NUT [7/16-14) 2

a2 EE1EEA 4| TRUMMION 2

9 13 B2102 | LOCKAWAASHER [344 IM.) 2

10 BE2544 2| BASE-EMGIME EMND 2

11 11 20739 MNUT-JAM [3/4-16) 2

12 14 BRR5E "WASHER-TAB 2

13 11 20739 |MUT-JAM [3/4-1E) 2

14 B05496T |BRACKET 1 [PORT] [DOWwWM AMGLE TRAMSk
14 20545967 1| BRACKET 1 [STARBOARD) ([DOWM AMGLE T
14 BO7724T |BRACKET 1 [PORT] [V-DRIVE TRAMNSKISSIO
14 BO7725T |BRACKET 1 [STARBOARD) (-DRIVE TRAMS
15 10 40097 60| SCREW [M12 = B0] 4

16 10 57357 | SCREW 2 [7A16-14 % 214 IMN.JDO0WHN aNE
16 10 47724 SCREW 2 [7/1E-14 x 3N V-DRIVE TRAME
17 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7AEIN ) 2

18 11 29553 NUT [7/16-14) 2

19 EE1EEA 4| TRUMMION 2

20 13 BA102 | LOCKMWASHER [3/4 IM.) 2

21 2163264 2| BASE-TRANSMISSION END 2

22 11 B16331| MWUT-JAM [3/4-18) 2

23 14 BEE5E "WASHER-TAB 2

24 11 20739 |MUT-JAM [3/4-1E) 2

25 54 78945 | J-CLAMP 1




